
ST. EDWARD SCHOOL 2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Administrative Offices are open 8 a.m. to 1 p.m. Monday, July 29 - Thursday, Aug 1, 2024
Tuesday, May 27 - Friday, May 30, 2025

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PARENT ORIENTATION, 6:00 P.M.
Tuesday, Aug. 6
For: (1) all parents of PK3 & PK4, (2) all parents new to the school in any grade level, (3) returning parents
who would like to attend
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PK3 & PK4 STUDENT ORIENTATION, 8:30 A.M. - 11:30 A.M.
Either Wednesday, Aug. 7 Or Thursday, Aug. 8 Or Friday, Aug. 9 (Parents will be notified via email.)
No Bus Service on Orientation Days for PK. Teachers will explain student drop-off & pickup on Student Orientation Days
at Parent Orientation. PK3 & PK4 siblings cannot arrive or leave with older siblings for their Student Orientation. Students
will attend ONE of the days indicated above.

PK3 & PK4 FIRST FULL DAY, Monday, Aug. 12
Car Line begins at 7:30 a.m . After 8;00 a.m., tardy slips are issued
A.M. & P.M. Bus Service
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KINDERGARTEN STUDENT ORIENTATION, 8:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M.
Either Wednesday, Aug. 7 Or Thursday, Aug. 8 Or Friday, Aug. 9 (Parents will be notified via email.)
WeWill Have A.M. Bus - P.M. Bus TBA on Orientation. Car Line begins at 7:30 a.m. Students are tardy after 8:00 a.m.
Parents do not walk students to class. PK3 & PK4 siblings cannot arrive or leave with older siblings on Orientation.

KINDERGARTEN FIRST FULL DAY, Monday, Aug. 12 Car Line starts 7:30 a.m. After 8:00 a.m., tardy slips are issued
A.M. & P.M. Bus Service
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1ST - 3RD GRADE STUDENT ORIENTATION, 8:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M.
Wednesday, Aug. 7: Last Names: A - K Thursday, Aug. 8: Last Names L - Z
We will Have A.M. Bus-P.M. Bus TBA on Orientation. Car Line begins at 7:30 a.m. Students are tardy after 8:00 a.m.
Parents are not able to walk students to class. PK3 & PK4 siblings cannot arrive or leave with older siblings on Orientation.

1ST - 3RD GRADE FIRST FULL DAY, Friday Aug. 9 Car Line starts 7:30 a.m. After 8 a.m., tardy slips are issued
A.M. & P.M. Bus Service
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
AFTER CARE: Begins Monday, Aug. 12

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
HOLIDAYS: Monday, Sept. 2 ….………………...…………………………………...….........……………...Labor Day

Monday, Oct. 7 ….………………...…………………………………...….........……………. Fall Break
Monday, Nov. 25 – Friday, Nov. 29 .……..…...……………….…………………..………...Thanksgiving
Monday, Dec. 23- Friday Jan. 3 ………………………………….………………..Christmas & New Year
Friday, Jan. 17 ………...................................................................................SES Teacher/Staff In-Service
Monday, Jan. 20………….….….….……………….……………….…….Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, Mar. 3– Mar. 7 .............................................................................................................Mardi Gras
Friday, Apr. 18 - Friday, Apr. 25 …………………………………………….……..…Easter/Spring Break

LAST DAY: Friday, May 23, 2025


